LAC 1-1 2025-2026
Wageningen, 11-10-2025

Programmanr. 5
11-10-2025 - 7:35

Dames, 1500m vrije slag

2011 en ouder
Startlijst

naam

Serielvanl

1 Cecilia van Dam
2 Denise Ruijsch
3 Judith Lanooij
4 Liss Wakker

5 Tess Wakker

vereniging inschrijftijd
De Rijn 23:13.36
De Rijn 22:05.41
De Rijn 21:55.04
De Rijn 22:05.31
De Rijn 22:12.26

200502110
199800708
199806646
201000140
200700154

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82872

Registered to KNZB
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